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PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF

STILT FLOOR + 5 FLOORS (18.30M HEIGHT) OFFICE USE

COMMERCIAL BUILDING AT PLOT NO - 316-A, NEW DOOR

NO: 27, OLD DOOR NO: 10, 1ST AVENUE AND 2ND MAIN

ROAD, INDIRA NAGAR, ADAYAR, CHENNAI - 600 020.

COMPRISING DOCUMENT T.S.NOS: 47 TO 49(PT),

AS PER PATTA R.S.NOS: 39, 40/1, 40/2, 40/3 &  41/2,

BLOCK NO: 13 OF KALIKUNDRAM VILLAGE WITHIN THE

LIMIT OF GREATER CHENNAI CORPORATION

DIVISION:175, ZONE : 13.

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under

New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

 to final outcome of the W.P.

 (MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)

 Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.
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CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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KEY NO. 3688

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer

A)  AREA STATEMENT

A)  PARKING STATEMENT 
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STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD

OSR AREA

TOTAL FSI AREA

FSI FACTOR

COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %)

VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED

LORRY

CAR

TWO WHEELER

CYCLE

SQ.M.

359.00

1.992

0.00

NA

715.20

0.00

366.96

359.00

0

27

7

0

24

7

0 0

BUILDING

FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.

DU

TOTAL

IND. SPEC.

BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT

FSI AREA

NO OF SAME BUILDING

715.20BLOCK-1 (A) 0.000.00 0.00 715.200

715.20Total 0.000.00 0.00 715.200

3
.
0
0

5.55

2
.
2
4

1.50

2
.
2
4

1.50

5
.
5
0

9.60

2
.
3
4

2.04

0
.
8
6

5.95

0
.
8
6

3.20

2
.
3
4

2.09

1

.

5

6

4
.
3
9

23.99

11.5811.58

2
.
3
4

2
.
3
4

12.1912.19

2
.
9
5

2
.
9
5

24.39

5
.
9
0

B

B

UP

DN

TYPICAL -1,2,3,4& 5 FLOOR PLAN

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

D1D1

D

LD

L
I
F

T

STAIRCASE

OFFICE

TOILET

P
H

 
T

O
I
L

E
T

B

B

1
.
8

4
x
2

.
1

4

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

1
.
7
0

1.65

1
.
7
0

1.65

3.29

1
.
7
0

3
.
0
0

5.55

3
.
2
0

3.81

2
.
3
0

10.21

4
.
3
9

1

.

5

6

5.29

24.39

5
.
9
0

11.5811.58

2
.
3
4

2
.
3
4

12.1912.19

2
.
9
5

2
.
9
5

B

B

DN

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

OPEN TERRACE

STEEL LADDER

D1

LIFT MACHINE ROOM

(O/H)TANK

(Metro Water)

(
O

/
H

)
T

A
N

K

(
S

u
l
l
a

g
e

 
w

a
t
e

r
)

(
O

/
H

)
T

A
N

K

(
R

a
i
n

 
W

a
t
e

r
)

STAIRCASE

1/3RD OF AREA OF TERRACE FLOOR

FOR SOLAR PHOTO VOLTAIC SYSTEM

B

B

4.40x4.81

STEEL LADDER

FRONT ELEVATION

PARKING

WATER TANK

HEAD ROOM

FLOORS

FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.

DU

FSI AREA

TOTAL

IND. SPEC.

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:BLOCK (A)

0 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00Terrace

0 143.040.00 0.00143.04 0.00FIFTH FLOOR

0 143.040.00 0.00143.04 0.00FOURTH FLOOR

0 143.040.00 0.00143.04 0.00THIRD FLOOR

0 143.040.00 0.00143.04 0.00SECOND FLOOR

0 143.040.00 0.00143.04 0.00FIRST FLOOR

0 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00STILT PARKING FLOOR

0 715.200.00 0.00715.20 0.00Total

2
.
5
0

2
.
5
0

2
.
5
0

2
.
5
0

1
.
2
0

0
.
1
0

2
.
9
5

0
.
1
0

2
.
9
5

0
.
1
0

2
.
9
5

0
.
1
0

2
.
9
5

0
.
1
0

2
.
9
5

0
.
5
0

2
.
5
5

1
8
.
3
0

GL

S
T

E
E

L
 
L

A
D

D
E

R

SLAB THICKNESS

SLAB THICKNESS

SLAB THICKNESS

SLAB THICKNESS

SLAB THICKNESS

BEAM

STILT PARKING FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

FOURTH FLOOR

TERRACE FLOOR

FIFTH FLOOR

SECTION ON 'BB'

WATER TANK

HEAD ROOM

 PARKING

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

2
3
.
3
0

S
T

E
E

L
 
L

A
D

D
E

R

GL

NOT TO SCALE

DWARF WALL SECTION

 SOLAR HOT WATER SYSTEM DETAIL

 WATER TANK

 IN1.20MØ HOT WATER

 STORAGE TANK

 COLD WATER INLET

 HOT WATER INLET

 FLOOR LEVEL

2.28

1
.
8
3

D

SECTION ON DD

G.L

5000LTS

CAPACITY 1.84x1.84x1.50

DRAIN PIT

MAN HOLE 

D

TOP TO BE SCIENTIFICALLY CLOSED

R.C.C. WALL

G.L

SULLAGE WATER

COLLECTION

SUMP DETAIL

1.84

0.45

2
.
3
0

1.84

1
.
8
4

0.43

1.97

0
.
1
5

0
.
2
3

0
.
3
1

2.30

0.33

0.28

0.31

2
.
0
3

D

SECTION ON DD

G.L

5000LTS

CAPACITY 1.84x1.84x1.50

DRAIN PIT

MAN HOLE 

D

TOP TO BE SCIENTIFICALLY CLOSED

R.C.C. WALL

G.L

RAIN WATER

COLLECTION

SUMP DETAIL

1.84

0.45

2
.
3
0

1.84

1
.
8
4

0.43

1.97

0
.
1
5

0
.
2
3

2.30

0.33

0.28

0.31

2
.
0
3

0
.
3

1

First Flush Arrangements

Pipe

Gate Gutter

 Chamber

Filter 

Pipe

Gate Gutter

Sump

Bore Well

Recharge Well

Dug Well

Rain Water Pipe

Provided as per CBR Norms Drawing No:3A

Not To Scale

Proposed Rain Water Harvesting System

4
.
8
9

0
.
0
6

Supporting Slab

Brick Work For

Silt Arrester

Pebble / Brocken Bricks

River Sand

Silt Arrester

Perorated Slab 1½" Thick

PERCOLATION PIT

COMPOUND WALL & GATE IN ELEVATION

GATE GATE

COMPOUND WITH 7.5CM DWARF WALL

2
.
2

7

4.52

C

CAPACITY 3.5 x 2.15 x 1.61

12115 LTS

SCIENTIFICALLY CLOSED

DOMESTIC WATER SUMP

CAPACITY 3.5 x 2.15 x 1.61

12115 LTS

SUMP DETAIL

COVER: 2'0"x2'0"

DRAIN PIT

SECTION ON CC

TOP TO BE SCIENTIFICALLY CLOSED

MAN HOLE 

R.C.C. WALL

C

G.L G.L

0.27

2.60

0
.
2

4

2
.
3

8

0.36 3.50

0.33 3.50

3.96

1
.
6

2

0
.
5
0

0
.
1
5

0
.
5
4

0.23

0
.
3
3

2
.
6

1

0
.
3

3
4

.
1

1
0

.
3

3

0.23

0
.
5

4

1
.
6

2

0
.
1

5

3.96

3.500.33

3.500.36

0.25

2
.
3

8

0
.
2

4

0
.
3

1

2.60

0.27

BRICK FOOTING

COMPOUND WALL

SAND FILLING

DETAIL

P.C.C.

4.5" THK.

BRICK PIER

BRICK WALL

PLINTH BEAM

G.L

2
.
3

7

0
.
3

4

0
.
2

3

0
.
7

3

3
.
1

2

2
.
3

0
0

.
4

1

INDIRA NAGAR 1ST MAIN ROAD 

2
N

D
 
C

R
O

S
S

 
S

T
R

E
E

T

1
S

T
 
C

R
O

S
S

 
S

T
R

E
E

T

(NOT TO SCALE)

KEY PLAN

PROPOSED

SITE

INDIRA NAGAR 2ND MAIN ROAD 

I
N

D
I
R

A
 
N

A
G

A
R

 
1

S
T

 
A

V
E

N
U

E
 

N

Building Height : 18.30 Mtrs

No of Floors : S+5

(U/G)TANK

(Metro Water)

0
.
2
0

3.50

0
.
2
0

3.50

2
.
6
1

3.66

2
.
2
9

2.29

2
.
2
9

2.29

2

.

9

0

(

S

B

)

9
.
2
0
(
P

B
)

4

.

4

0

(

P

B

)

1
2
.
2
0
(
P

B
)

30.40(PB)

0
.
9
2

2
.
2
5

1.831.17

3.01

3.01

3
.
1
2

3

.

2

2

3
.
2
3

3
.
3
5

3

.

2

3

3

.

2

2

3

.

2

2

3
.
2
3

3
.
3
5

3

.

2

3

3

.

2

2

3.01

3.12

3.04

(
U

/
G

)
T

A
N

K

(
R

a
i
n

 
W

a
t
e

r
)

(
U

/
G

)
T

A
N

K

(
S

u
l
l
a

g
e

 
W

a
t
e

r
)

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

H
A

R
V

E
S

T
I
N

G

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

H
A

R
V

E
S

T
I
N

G

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

H
A

R
V

E
S

T
I
N

G

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

H
A

R
V

E
S

T
I
N

G

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

H
A

R
V

E
S

T
I
N

G

R
A

I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

H
A

R
V

E
S

T
I
N

G

ENT.GATE

ENT.GATE

1
0
.
1
2
(
S

B
)

28.72(SB)

1
2
.
2
7
(
S

B
)

30.64(SB)

27.80(PB)

1
8

.
0

0
m

 
W

I
D

E
 
I
N

D
I
R

A
 
N

A
G

A
R

 
1

S
T

 
A

V
E

N
U

E

12.10m WIDE INDIRA NAGAR 2ND MAIN ROAD

SITE PLAN

SC-14

S
C

-
1

3

SC-12

SC-11

HSC-10

HSC-9

SC-8

SC-7

SC-6

SC-5

SC-4

SC-3

SC-2

SC-1

VCP-1

75mm dwarf wall

3.5 m wide gate

ENTRY

75mm dwarf wall

3.5 m wide gate

EXIT

30.64 AS PER SITE 30.40 AS PER PATTA

28.72 AS PER SITE

27.80 AS PER PATTA

1
2
.
2
7
 
A

S
 
P

E
R

 
S

I
T

E

1
2
.
2
0
 
A

S
 
P

E
R

 
P

A
T

T
A

1
0
.
1
2
 
A

S
 
P

E
R

 
S

I
T

E

9
.
2
0
 
A

S
 
P

E
R

 
P

A
T

T
A

2

.

9

0

 

A

S

 

P

E

R

 

S

I

T

E

4

.

4

0

 

A

S

 

P

E

R

 

P

A

T

T

A

12.10m WIDE INDIRA NAGAR 2ND MAIN ROAD

1
8
.
0
0
m

 
W

I
D

E
 
I
N

D
I
R

A
 
N

A
G

A
R

 
1
S

T
 
A

V
E

N
U

E

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

3

.

2

3

1.52

1
.
5

2

0
.
3

0
5

.
1

5
0

.
4

5

24.39

W4

D
R

I
V

E
W

A
Y

1
.
0

0

1.80

1.66

1.51

1
.
6

7

1
.
6

7

4.50

5
.
9

0

24.39

0
.
4

5
5

.
1

5
0

.
3

0

0.306.300.457.090.454.500.454.550.30

SCIENTIFICALLY CLOSED

DOMESTIC WATER SUMP

CAPACITY 3.50 x 2.15 x 1.61

12115 LTS

4.50

2
.
2

9

2.29

SCIENTIFICALLY

CLOSED

 COLLECTION 

SULLAGE WATER 

2.29

2
.
2

9

SCIENTIFICALLY

CLOSED

 COLLECTION 

RAIN WATER 

3.0m WIDE DRIVEWAY

D
R

I
V

E
W

A
Y

2
.
5

0

5.00

5.00

4.50

1.84

UP

PROVISION FOR

PHYSICALLY 

HANDICAPPED WITH 

WHEEL CHAIR

750mm & 900mm HEIGHT HAND RAIL

PROVIDED FOR PHYSICALLY 

DISABLED PERSONS

WIDE  - 1.50

RISER - 0.15

TREAD - 0.25

STAIRCASE

2
.
1

4

3
.
0

0

5.55

3.05

3
.
3

5

3.12

3
.
2

3

3.05

3
.
1

2

3.01

3
.
1

2

3
.
0

0

3.00

SPLAY

3.0mx3.0m

3
.
0
0

4.04

1
.
5
0

2.54

1
.
5
0

1.50

3.003.00

1

.

7

3

4
.
6
8

24.39

5
.
9
0

23.16

3
.
6
0

5.00

3
.
6
0

5.00

5
.
9
0

24.39

B

B

UP

SC-25

S
C

-
2

4

S
C

-
2

3

S
C

-
2

2

S
C

-
2

1

S
C

-
2

0

SC-19

SC-18

SC-17

SC-16

SC-15

HCP-7

CP-6

CP-5

CP-4

CP-3

CP-2

VSP

VSP

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

LD

L
I
F

T

Parking

SITE CUM STILT FLOOR PLAN

B

B

1
.
8

4
x
2

.
1

4

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL


	Sheets and Views
	AutoDCR01


	

	



